Working Pressure
(PSIG)
Carbon Steel
Based on
-20 to 600°F
316 S.S.
Based on
-20 to 200°F

* Dimensions are for socket weld flanges (150 lb.). For other flange ratings consult factory.
REPRESENTED BY
Part Numbering System
Basic Model Number
Material
A - Steel
B - 316 Stainless Steel
C - CPVC
Size
(Nominal Pipe Size)
A - 1/2"
B - 3/4"
C - 1"
D - 11/2"
E - 2"
F - 21/2"
G - 3"
1
2
3
7
6
5
4
End Configuration
A - Threaded
F - Flanged (150# RF)
P - Plain End
Z - All Others
Instrument Connections
A - 1/4" FNPT (Standard)
B - 1/2" FNPT (Optional)
Construction
0 - Solvent Welded CPVC
1 - Welded (Steel & Stainless Steel)
Pipe Schedule
0 - Schedule 40
1 - Schedule 80
9 - All Others
Dimensional Data
# The 1/16" raised face is included in
thickness “G” and length AF & LF
3 0 0 - A A - 0 0 - A A
IN-LINE TYPE
NOTE (CPVC available in Schedule 80 only &
with 1/4" Instrument Connections only)
Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.